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nfinite headwear

FOREVER [=]

Technical accessories

Composition Main Fabric: 100% Chino Cotton twill - 280 gsm
BUCKET

Size S/m-I/xI

Packing 24 x 144

Custom code 6505.00.30

. Made i Chi
Where to customize aden ina

Centimeters

Front Back Closure Right Left
Print 10x 6 10x 6 - 10x 6 10x 6
Embroidery 12x6 12x6 - 12x6 12x6

Heat transfer 7x6 7x6 - 7x6 7x6



ATLANTIS

nfinite headwear

Technical Size (cm)

1
2
3
4
5
6

Color variants ( TPX / Pantone)

17.0/17.5
16.0/17.0
8.5/8.5
5.0/5.0
4.8/5.2
2.5/2.5

BEIGE-LXL

HAT: 18-0513 / 405-C

HAT: 15-1214 / 7504-C HAT: 19-4010/ 433-C

BODY: 15-1214 / 7504-C BODY: 19-4010 / 433-C BODY: 18-0513 / 405-C
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BLACK-LXL

HAT: 19-4005 / BLACK-C
‘ BODY: 19-4005 / BLACK-C



